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The Fee Structures for B.Sc. IV & VI Semester students of the Academic Session 2024-2025 are as follows:-
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The 4™ & 6" semester classes will be commencing w.e.f. 25.11.2024.
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Second Year Third Year
S. No. Particulars (2024-2025) (2024-2025)
4th Semester 6th Semester
1 Tuition Fee 55150.00 53590.00
2 Examination Fee 3000.00 2500.00
3 Institute Minor Charges 1250.00 1250.00
4 Medical Charges 250.00 250.00
Total 59650.00 57590.00
5 IG_NOU_ Fee (students pay directly to Nil 150.00
university)
BIATN Y[edb (Hostel Fee) 2024-2025
S. Room Mess
No. Year/Semester Month Rent Charge Total
B.Sc. 2" Year 06 Months 6 X 6 X
1 | (4th Semester In-Institute | (November 2024 | 1800.00 = | 3300.00 = | 30600.00
Batch) to April 2025) 10800.00 | 19800.00
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e Last date without late fee :08.10.2024 to 25.11.2024

e Last date with late fee Rs. 500/-
e Last date with late fee Rs. 1000/-

:26.11.2024 to 24.12.2024
: 25.12.2024 to 24.01.2025
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